www.excelitas.com Page 1 of 10 YAG Quadrants 2022.03
DATASHEET
Photon Detection
YAG Quadrant and Heated YAG Quadrant Series
Silicon PIN Quadrant Detector
Excelitas Technologies’ YAG series of Silicon PIN quadrant detectors are
high-performance N-type or P-type Si PIN photodiodes in hermetically
sealed TO packages.  These photodiodes perform well over the 400 nm

YAG Quadrant and Heated YAG Quadrant Series
Silicon PIN Quadrant Detector
Ordering guide
 YAG- DDD X -4AH -***
(Optional)
1064 nm enhanced PIN photodiode YAG-
5.1 mm (200 mils) active diameter  200
11.3 mm (444 mils) active diameter  444
14.1 mm (555 mils) active diameter  555
P-type (Common anode)
N-type (Common cathode)   N
Quadrant detector    -4AH
(Optional) Anti-reflection coating (ARC) on window     -AR
(Optional) Built-in heater     -H
(Optional) Anti-reflection coating (ARC) on window & built-in heater     -ARH
Ordering Notes:
• Please contact Excelitas to confirm that your desired option is available.
Ordering Examples:
• YAG-444-4AH: Quadrant photodiode of 11.3mm active diameter, with common anode
• YAG-555N-4AH-H: Quadrant photodiode of 14.1mm active diameter, with common cathode, built-in heater
• YAG-200-4AH-ARH: Quadrant photodiode of 5.1mm active diameter, with common anode, built-in heater &
window ARC
Export controls
Due to specific parameters, some of these photodiodes fall under the Canada’s Export Controls List (ECL) and require an
End User Statement from all purchasing parties as an export permit may be required for some destinations.
Warranty
A standard 12-month warranty following shipment applies.  Any warranty is null and void if the photodiode window has
been opened.
RoHS Compliance
The YAG-series of quadrant detectors is designed and built to be fully compliant with the European Union Directive
2011/65/EU – Restriction of the use of certain Hazardous Substances (RoHS) in Electrical and Electronic equipment.
www.excelitas.com Page 10 of 10 YAG Quadrants 2022.03
YAG Quadrant and Heated YAG Quadrant Series
Silicon PIN Quadrant Detector
About Excelitas Technologies
Excelitas Technologies is a global technology leader focused on delivering innovative, customized solutions to meet the
lighting, detection and other high-performance technology needs of OEM customers.
Excelitas has a long and rich history of serving our OEM customer base with optoelectronic sensors and modules for
more than 45 years beginning with PerkinElmer, EG&G, and RCA.  The constant throughout has been our innovation and
commitment to delivering the highest quality solutions to our customers worldwide.
From aerospace and defense to analytical instrumentation, clinical diagnostics, medical, industrial, and safety and
security applications, Excelitas Technologies is committed to enabling our customers' success in their specialty end-
markets.  Excelitas Technologies has approximately 5,000 employees in North America, Europe and Asia, serving
customers across the world.
Excelitas Technologies
22001 Dumberry Road
Vaudreuil-Dorion, Quebec
Canada J7V 8P7
Tel.: (+1) 450.424.3300
Toll-free: (+1) 800.775.6786
Fax: (+1) 450.424.3345
Excelitas Technologies
GmbH & Co. KG
Wenzel-Jaksch-Str. 31
D-65199 Wiesbaden
Germany
Telephone: (+49) 611 492 430
Fax: (+49) 611 492 165
Excelitas Technologies
Singapore, Pte. Ltd.
8 Tractor Road
Singapore 627969
Telephone: (+65) 6775 2022